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
ment in secured
100 year old build-
ing. Central air, off
street parking, pets
okay. $ 635/month.
570-822-8558

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH

SECURE
BUILDINGS
1&2 bedroom
apartments. Laun-
dry facility. Off
street parking avail-
able. Starting at
$425. 570-829-1040

WILKES-BARRE

0Exceptnonal 3
bedroom

*3 bed heat, water
trash included

*3 bedroom single

exceptional

*2 bedroom single

+ 3 bedroom, heat,
water, trash
included

+2 bedroom water,
trash included

Plymouth
*3 bedroom 1/2
double recently
renovated.

Ashley
+1 bedroom,
recently renovated

+1 bedroom

+3 bedroom

recently renovated

Plains

*1 bedroom water

included
McDermott &

McDermott Real

Estate Inc.
Property

Management
570-821-1650

Mon- Sat. 8 -7pm

EW 004

WILKES-BARRE/NORTH

Modern, clean, 1
bedroom. No pets.
$390/mo + utilities.

570-406-1488

WYOMING

1 bedroom. All utili-

ties included. $495

+ security. No pets.
570-762-7522

WYOMING

Large 2 bedroom,
2nd floor. Lease,
security, section 8
accepted.
$595/mo+ electric.
Also 1st floor handi-
cap accessible,
$695 + electric.
570-687-6216 or
570-954-0727

944 Commercial
Properties

Route 315- Plains
OFFICE / RETAIL
1200, 2000 & 4,000

sq. ft. Available!

NEAR MOHEGAN

SUN CASINO!!!
CALL
570-829-1206

DURYEA

2000 sq ft. Retail/

office space Rea-

sonable/Heat inc.
570-885-5919

EXETER

Store front,
Wyoming Ave.
Great for any type
of business.
$425 + utilities.
Call 570-417-4311
or 570-696-3936

Security required.
Automatic door 16ft
wide, 8ft high.
570-687-6216 or
570-954-0727

WYOMING

Garage - Storage
Units, Large Doors,
High Ceilings, Deep
Bay. Flexible Size
Call 570-760-0373

950 Half Doubles

ASHLEY / HANOVER

Township. 3 bed-
room, new kitchen,
off street parking,
$500 + utilities,
lease, security. No
pets 570-332-1216
or 570-868-6753

P TOA

KINGSTON

RETAIL SPACE
FOR RENT

1250 SQ FT
620 Market Street,
For Information Call

570-357-8319

EW T00R

OFFICE SPACE

DOWNTOWN
WITH PARKING!

Modern office
space in Luzerne
National Bank
Building on Public
Square. New
city garage will
connect direct-
ly to the build-

ing! Rents
include heat and
central air, utili-
ties, nightly
cleaning. high
speed internet

available. 300 to
6,000 SF. We can
remodel to suit.
Brokers protect-
ed.Call Jeff Pyros
for details at
570-822-8577

OFFICENTERS

5-Prime Locations
Pierce St.,
Kingston
+*Various Size
Suites

+Medical, Legal,
Commercial
Offices

+Utilities,Parking,
Janitorial

+Custom Design &
Renovations

CaLL FRaN RiCH
570-287-1161

AMERICA REALTY

570-188-1412

RETAIL
SHOPPE

FORTY FORT
MINI COMPLEX
WYOMING AVE.
GLASS FRONT -

REDONE
INTERIOR,
HIGH EXPOSURE -
SERIOUS
INQUIRIES.

2 YEAR SAME

RENT $1,200.

MANAGED.

SWOYERSVILLE

+*West Side Office
1800 sq. ft.
Off-street parking,
handicapped
accessible.
$1,250/month +
utilities,
+Lower Level office.
800 sq. ft. includes
utilities $400/month.
570-287-5588

WEST PITTSTON

Former Pride
Mobility Building -
508 Delaware Ave

* 18,000 Sq. Ft.
$1.25 sq. ft.
NNN;

* 9,000 Sq. Ft.
$1,000/month
+ utilities.

Clean Assembly/
Storage space, 2nd
level with freight
elevator!
Owner/Agent
908-852-4410

WILKES-BARRE

405 N. River St.
Between General
Hospital and
Court House
1200 square feet.
Suitable for office,
retail, salon, etc.
$1200/month
570- 388-2869 or
570-762-5343

ABOUT 100+ 5Q. FT.
BASEMENT

4 offices / confer-
ence rooms. Flexi-
ble terms. 259
Wyoming Ave.,

Klngston 287-71 91

947

BOAT OR CAR STORAGE

Heated, Clean
secure. $150/month
for boat, $100/
month for car. Call
570-954-2972

Garages

EDWARDSVILLE

92 Myers Street
3 bedrooms, gas
heat. $525/month +
utilities. References
required. No pets.
570-407-3991

EDWARDSVILLE

UPSCALE INTERIOR
2 bedrooms, tile
kitchen, washer /
dryer & stove, small
yard. Nice neighbor-
hood. Bargain at
$530 month + utili-
ties. $530/month.
570 287-1421

EW T0DY

EXETER

2 bedrooms, 1 bath,
living room, dining
room, eat-in kitchen
w/ stove & fridge,
washer/dryer

hookup, oil heat.
$525/mo + utilities,
security & refer-
ences570-822-8671

FORTY FORT
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